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· Alaskan Command (ALCOM), Jerome Montague, PhD, Building 10471 Suite 301 A, Elmendorf AFB, AK 99506-2100, phone (907) 552-2769, email: Jerome.Montague@elmendorf.af.mil 
· Missile Defense Agency-Alaska Region Public Affairs, Ralph Scott, MDA-AK Region/PA, 10441 Kuter Ave., Suite 1, Elmendorf AFB, AK 99506, phone (907) 552-1687, email Ralph.Scott@mda.mil
· US Air Force 3rd Wing, Jon Scudder, 3 CES/CEANC, 6326 Arctic Warrior Dr, Elmendorf AFB, AK 99506, phone (907) 552-4157, email: Jon.Scudder@elmendorf.af.mil
· US Air Force 354th Fighter Wing, For additional information contact Eielson AFB Public Affairs, phone (907) 552-8151 or ? (907) 377-6116, e-mail: 354fw.pa@eielson.af.mil or info@eielson.af.mil
· US Air Force 611th Air Support Group, Karlene Leeper, 10471 20th St, Suite 302, Elmendorf AFB, AK 99506, phone (907) 552-5057, email: Karlene.Leeper@elmendorf.af.mil  
· US Army Corps of Engineers Alaska District, Amanda Shearer, Tribal Liaison, PO Box 6898, Elmendorf AFB, AK 99506-6898, phone (907) 753-5674, email: Amanda.M.Shearer@usace.army.mil
· US Army Garrisons, Fort Wainwright and Fort Richardson, Elizabeth A. Cook, Native Liaison, Directorate of Public Works, IMPC-FWA-PWE (Cook), 1060 Gaffney Rd #4500, Fort Wainwright, AK 99703-4500, phone (907) 361-6323 and cell (907) 952-0115, email: Elizabeth.cook3@us.army.mil
· Army National Guard, M. Pamela Bumsted, PhD, Cultural Resources Manager and Tribal Liaison, Alaska Army National Guard (AKARNG); Military & Veterans Affairs, PO Box 5-549, Fort Richardson, AK 99505, phone (907) 428-6896, toll-free (888) 248-3682, fax (907) 428-6767, email: pamela.bumsted@alaska.gov
· US Coast Guard, Joel Casto, 17th CG District (dcr), PO Box 25517, Juneau, AK 99802-5517, phone (907) 463-2034, email: joel.m.casto@USCG.mil
· DoD Senior Tribal Liaison, David Sanborn, David.Sanborn@osd.mil
